
Name Jurisdiction Phone Number Email Website

Avecita Jones City of Carlsbad (760) 602-7542 Avecita.Jones@carlsbadca.gov www.carlsbadca.gov/services/depts/pw/environment/default.asp

Manuel Medrano City of Chula Vista (619) 585-5766 MMedrano@chulavistaca.gov www.chulavistaca.gov/clean

Ofelia Andrade
Dana McPherson

City of Coronado (619) 522-7381
oandrade@coronado.ca.us , 
dmcpherson@coronado.ca.us 
environmentalservices@coronado.ca.us

www.coronado.ca.us

Michael Luna
Clem Brown

City of Del Mar 858-704-3632 mluna@delmar.ca.us

Monica Martinez
Sara Marshal

City of El Cajon
mimartinez@elcajon.gov , 
smarshall@cityofelcajon.us

Erik Steenblock City of Encinitas (760) 633-2846 esteenblock@encinitasca.gov www.cityofencinitas.org

Lori Calvert City of Escondido (760) 839-4361 lcalvert@escondido.org www.escondido.org/recycling-waste.aspx

Wbaldo Arellano City of Imperial Beach (619) 424-4095 WArellano@imperialbeachca.gov www.imperialbeachca.gov/environment

Serena Lee
Hilary Ego

City of La Mesa (619) 667-1326
SLee@cityoflamesa.us
HEgo@cityoflamesa.us

www.cityoflamesa.com/recycling

Paolo Romero City of Lemon Grove (619) 825-3812 Promero@lemongrove.ca.gov www.lemongrove.ca.gov

Ricardo Rodriguez City of National City (619) 887-1002 ricardor@nationalcityca.gov www.nationalcityca.gov 

Rosemary Chora City of Oceanside (760) 435-5804 rchora@oceansideca.org www.ci.oceanside.ca.us/gov/water/recycling/default.asp

Jennafer Steffen
Danielle McIntosh

City of Poway (858) 668-4729
JSteffen@poway.org
dmcintosh@poway.org

www.poway.org/Index.aspx?page=1070

Polina Osipova City of San Diego 858-492-5009 posipova@sandiego.gov www.recyclingworks.com

Samantha Byfield City of San Marcos (760) 752-7550 x3333 sbyfield@san-marcos.net www.san-marcos.net

Heather Heckman City of Santee (619) 258-4100 x128 HHeckman@cityofsanteeca.gov www.cityofsanteeca.gov

Danny King City of Solana Beach (858) 720-2477 dking@cosb.org www.ci.solana-beach.ca.us

Joshua Sino Cruz City of Vista (760)-643-5458 JSinoCruz@cityofvista.com https://www.cityofvista.com/departments/public-works

Eric Wolff County of San Diego (858) 694-2469 Eric.Wolff@sdcounty.ca.gov
online database of recycling centers: www.WasteFreeSD.org
www.sdcounty.ca.gov/dpw/recyclinghome.html 

San Diego County
Recycling Information Contact List

Contact your City’s program for local disposal information:
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